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Phoenix Contact product line
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Power supply & UPS @ o) i .““ -9"\== Ethernet switch
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Surge protector
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MIE| SHAl £2M oIcd
CIRIg Tigtel #al, HoJE| HEfe| OFAlg HQITLICY,
cO1E} AEH= 7121e] B4l Ktbio| TS B2
OHZ2PI01 oM 2T &M HEHS Ui

Perimeter security

9

1 Cooling infrastructure

2) Control center offices

N - 1
i | | | E:‘. 3 Server rooms with energy distribution

4 Energy monitoring systems
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Solar energy systems

Emergency power
supply - Genset
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Cooling system control panels
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(Control cabinet components)
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AIOIER0], ABHLIXIE HIER/Z 291X,
OfIL4X| OJ&, Z2l0], UPS, MA| %71, 1/O
HA FHE

VX
OlFet MY B, HOILIXIE HIERS

£2|R|, Zel0], UPS, I/0 A 31524

AN
uz
3

TR, Ol5st e S|, MAI 2=,
A2 H4E] (HEAVYCON) S
Y A2IR7(0f

H|0f A|AEY
(Control systems)
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Surge protection Power supplies Circuit breakers

10 Phoenix Contact

1 Cooling infrastructure

2 Control center offices

3 ) server rooms with energy distribution

i | Energy monitoring systems

) Low-voltage switchgear

6 Perimeter security

7 Emergency power supply - Batteries

8 Emergency power supply - Genset

9 Solar energy systems
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UPS/ H{E{2| a4
UPS / Battery backup

0'"'—17;' J-';l'El Energy management
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Energy meters Current transformers
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Measuring technology
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-T';l'El I'“O'l Control

« C|X|Z45}, Wl IoT, ITEOt 16

- 5|2EI, T2, ST, KISTHsA g

22
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- DE UL QALSHS 0L 2 IS ToT Z2HE, Emalytics

CHHS A L OIS 9IS EESHE AT ES0| 2Ho|222|ef
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Building controller with
Niagara framework

12 Phoenix Contact

Axioline I/0 modules in data
collection — Open, IIoT-ready

1

2

Cooling infrastructure

Control center offices

3 ) server rooms with energy distribution
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Energy monitoring systems

Low-voltage switchgear

Perimeter security

Emergency power supply - Batteries

Emergency power supply - Genset

Solar energy systems

i

cﬂ 7E:I / | % Connectivity

HE =
- URFR O}
- C0JEf MEfS| 2 2% U HO|A'Y

< OllofE 3 M HZ F2 A AR =HE

J
L AHO|SE AARICZ Rt A2
R

=
HIY, PCB, THE X[ 2 o[ R| MY gR|ete| A2 Its

TERECH

Terminal blocks

HIo[E, 4=, HH 74

Data, Signal and Power
connectors

4R 4]

Fiber-optic connectors

1 Cooling infrastructure

2 ) Control center offices

3 ) server rooms with energy distribution

4 Energy monitoring systems

5 Low-voltage switchgear

6 ) Perimeter security

7 Emergency power supply — Batteries

8 Emergency power supply — Genset

i

9 solar energy systems

NECTETIEST

System cabling
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é'?’l%pl Switching

2215 &=HH(0]
- HI| A% 2 SISt ARl AHE S AIAR Lol A ZA|(switching),
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Relays Plug-in test systems

14 Phoenix Contact

-

1 Cooling infrastructure

3 ) server rooms with energy distribution

L

4 Energy monitoring systems

5 Low-voltage switchgear

I

" -
Plug-in test systems
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H|ofet MM 2] AIS
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Cabinet accessories

z~
Ord 2 A8 &7

Marking and identification

1 Cooling infrastructure

2 ) Control center offices

3 ) server rooms with energy distribution

4 Energy monitoring systems

5 Low-voltage switchgear

6 Perimeter security

7 Emergency power supply - Batteries

8 Emergency power supply — Genset

9 Solar energy systems
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(@) enesers poer sy~
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Tools

Phoenix Contact 15



A01E 2P S ot O 20[ESH|

h

Facility management systems

m|LIAZEHEOf T T2| A|ARIS ILC 2250 BI AE S, CISt 53 1/0, £ £O1 s, St ATEQOf
2lojMA DS HIEFO R, 21t 2He TEatel ofZ2|AH(0|M BH2ol| 2|x{5El 52 FIZSLICt,
- 4oig g - A O] Al
« C|O[E{MIE{* AHEE AHE
Oi|LAX| 22| «ORI32d2|E
- AR B Q1=

* Specific to data centers: Colocation, Edge, Premise, Hyperscale

{\_l'%l'l -g-%ﬂ A2 Ethernet 22|

IEC 61850 Ethernet A2Q|X| - 145 OjL|X|E L2 A%
FL SWITCH EP 4200A|2|2= T4 s 22| Y|

E3 A2
JLS AlZH EOHS 2| Hofof| et QAN SFAIZLIC
SE) 25t

Hy{ & A ':0“ AI-%O' 7:‘|'C'|‘U|'|__|E|-. O| L-”E

1THed

_I_

3 ARIXIE, T3 AHollM BIHE|1 Qs HIEH T Hel 24,
b. EESH EMI 2HA10f| CHSH Z45H LHAIS DFR| 10 QIO M, JHE| AtHX|,
o] £+ Z7(-40°C ~ +85°C)0fl M & QP& 0 2 RS IEC

o
£9]%

x| =
UL o [

61850-3 Ed 2 2 IEEE 1613 AFFS Z4atL|C,

Managed Switch EP 4200

Managed Switch EP 4200

7| tilofEq

LZE £ 16

Ethernet Z|CH 12 (RIA5 ZE)

FO Z|CH 4 (SFP 2E), (SFP 252 HE TR LQ)

& ols 2}|0]0f 2, IEEE 1588 v2 precision timing A%, E2i=] ZIE{2], RADIUS &! TACAC Q155 2[5 ACL (Access ControlLists) X[
Bs 55 IP40/1P30

ZH QL (AE) -40 ... 70°C (<85°C Type tested for 16 h)

DR EFY ClRIYOIRE

k2ol &3 | 30VDC, AH0.6A

SIRY A Ex

el
o}
4>
oy

s e

12 RJ45 2 E 10/100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP 2 E 100/1000 Mbps, 12-48 V DC FLSWITCH EP4212-4SFP-LV 1732181
8 RJ45 %E 10/100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP ZE 100/1000 Mbps, 12-48 V DC FL SWITCH EP4208-4SFP-LV 1732183
8 RJ45 *E 10/100/1000 Mbps, 2 SFP ZE 100/1000 Mbps, 12-48 V DC FL SWITCH EP4208-2SFP-LV 1732185
4 RJ45 3 E 10/100/2000 Mbps, 4 SFP 2£E 100/1000 Mbps, 12-48 V DC FL SWITCH EP4204-4SFP-LV 1732189
4 RJ45 3% E 10/100/12000 Mbps, 2 SFP % E 100/1000 Mbps, 12-48 V DC FLSWITCH EP4204-2SFP-LV 1732190
12 RJ45 ZE 10/100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP £E 1/10 Gbps, 12-48 V DC FL SWITCH EPA212-ATGSFP-LV | 1732187
8 RJ45 ZLE 10/100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP ZE 1/10 Gbps, 12-48 V DC FLSWITCH EP4208-4TGSFP-LV | 1732184
8 RJI45 ZE 10/100/1000 Mbps, 2 SFP ZE 1/10 Gbps, 12-48 V DC FL SWITCH EP4208-2TGSFP-LV | 1732188
4 RJ45 2 E 10/100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP 2E 1/10 Gbps, 12-48 V DC FLSWITCH EP4204-4TGSFP-LV | 1732191
4 RJ45 % E 10/100/1000 Mbps, 2 SFP 2E 1/10 Gbps, 12-48 V DC FL SWITCH EPA204-2TGSFP-LV | 1732192

N N = N
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HEES e

AL £ Ethernet 28|%|

IEC 61850 Ethernet 22|%| — OjL|R|E L2 22| %]

FL SWITCH 4800A[2|2= 7|23 22| HERIS AR &, =
A2t Eot 52| 2otof| CHgt LFAIEE SFAIZILIC

19” 2 OtR E AQ|X[& EMI ZHdof| CHSH 25t LS IHX| 10 QO JHm| HX|, T 4 S0i| AFE0| ATt

O| HEEQ T AQ|X|= 25H0| 8121 =Z(-40°C ~ +70°C)0f| A £ QYA O 2 RH=5HH IEC 61850-3 2! IEEE 1613

AYE ZELIC

= AH0IAM Bt Y= HIEH T g5l 24, 7t

sz, 7,

A et 22y

///////,,Zﬁj’///////
77,

X//// 171,02

////// % /Z//

Managed Switch 4800

Managed Switch 4800

& tlolE

E 2(Ethernet/ FO) Z|CH 24(RI45, SFP)
ZE £(RJI45/ FO Combo) 4 (EHEE)
H& £ (Ethernet/ FO) 10/100 Mbps
S B /\

H& 45 (RI45/ FO Combo) 10/100/1000 Mbps / 1000 Mbps

o

Store and forward 22|x|, 2P U IEEE O| 53}, HEPHAE HEE, IGMP AFE, E-Z ZE L EfZ VLAN, ZE

’kE2ls IEEE 802. 1 x &0 SNMP V3 2 Hitps £9F SNTP, 2 AL} A, AKX A
B =8 1P20

TH R (RE) -40°C...70°C

DI2EEfo) 24012, B2z Fat

12 ¥ (Ethernet) RJ45

O: 4 =]

0122 81(RJ45/ FO Combo)

24 RJ45 RZE, 10/100 Mbps, 4 Combo 2 E, 10/100/1000 Mbps(RJ45) / 1000 Mbps(SFP)| FL SWITCH 4824E-4GC 2891072 1

SFP/RJ45

8 RJ45 2 E, 10/100 Mbps, 16 SC Et} Multi FO ZE, 100 Mbps, 4 Combo ZE,

10/100/1000 Mbps(RI45) / 1000 Mbps(SFP) FL SWITCH 4808E-16FX-4GC | 2891079 1

24 SFP ZE, 100 Mbps, 4 Combo £E, 10/100/2000 Mbps(RI45) / 2000 Mbps(SFP) FL SWITCH 4800E-24SFX-4GC | 1287360 1

4800 AR M2 32 25,90V -264VAC/88V-300VDC FL SWITCH 4800E-P5B 1312448 1
4800 AR M 52 25,36 V75V DC FL SWITCH 4800E-P5B 1312459 1

18 Phoenix Contact

Ny %%AI

AL o) A2 Ethernet 22|%]

IEC 61850 Ethernet i-?-l |- 1485 O0jL|X|E L2 2%

FL SWITCH EP 5200A[2| =& 11/d5 &h2| U]
S AlZt, Eot S| 0ol Chet R 7AIHS SEAIZLIC S, EMI
4 SOf| ALRO| MEFLICE O YIEYT A9I%

UL o Tddg

At=5HH IEC 61850-3 Ed 2 L IEEE 1613 AIYS Z48HL|CY,

E3 291X, T AHGolIM SIt=2 A= HIEHS & S,
ZHdol| et Zot LSS 7HRIAL QU2 H, K| FX],
Xl= Ite| 8 Z24(-40°C ~+70°C/85°C)AIME QHY o=

Managed Switch EP 5200

g2l 2k

Managed Switch EP 5200

& HlolE]

EE £ 28

Ethernet Z|CH 28 (RIA5 ZE)

FO Z|CH 28 (SFP XE), (SFPEE2HE: 2R EQ)

JE s 2|0]0{ 2, IEEE 1588 v2 precision timing X[, E2H2] Z/E{Z, RADIUS 2! TACAC Q155 2[5t ACL(Access Control Lists) X[
Clep=e IP40

TH LT (HE) -40...70°C (<85°C Type tested for 16 h)

028 EfY HOKRE, B2l 2t

L o] =4 30VDC, 2|t 0.6 A

SIRY A Eai

20 Js

nitl
Jh

24 RJ45 2E10/100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP Z£E1/10 Gbps, 100-240 V AC, 100 -250 V DC

16 RJ45 3£E10/100/1000 Mbps, 8 SFP %£E 100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP 2£E1/10 Gbps,
100-240V AC,100-250V DC

8 RJ45 ZE10/100/1000 Mbps, 16 SFP ZE 100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP 2£E1/10 Gbps,
100-240V AC, 100-250V DC

24 SFP % E, 100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP £E1/10 Gbps, 100-240 V AC. 100 -250 V DC

B b b B e e B e e e e

T b el (il Bl Bk Bl B i

FL SWITCH EP5224-4SFP-HV

FL SWITCH EP5216-12SFP-HV

FL SWITCH EP5208-20SFP-HV

FL SWITCH EP5200-28SFP-HV

o

1732654 1
1732656 1
1732657 1
1732659 1

Phoenix Contact 19



lsl'%l'l -g-%’*l AAL Ethernet 22|

e | -

IEC 61850 Ethernet i-?—lil— A& OHL|X|E L2/ Lite L3 29[|

FL SWITCH EP 7200A|2| 2= TALS 212| HIEQT AQX|Z, M2 AA0|M SOt 1 Qe HIEQ|T Aso| Shaby
Its AIZH 2ot 59| 20k EHUP QIAAGES SFAIZILICE T EFUC| AQ|X|= EMI 2H0f| CHSH A5 LS IR 2

UOH, | FX|, HTA SOl AFZ0| HEUFLICE O] HIEXA AQIX|= 35te| £+ Z24(-40°C ~+75°C/85°C)0l|AM =
OPYEO = ZHE5HH IEC 61850-3 Ed 2 L IEEE 1613 AIYS Z48H|CH

-—

Managed Switch EP 7200

Managed Switch EP 7200

7|& Ci|olE|

ZE S 32
Ethernet Z|CH 32 (RIA5 ZE)
FO Z|C§ 32 (SFP ZE), (SFP 252 #HE =2 IQ)

2{|0]0f 2 2! Lite 3|0]0] 3 7|5, IEEE 1588 v2 precision timing A1, E2HEZ] ZIE{2), RADIUS & TACAC QI15S 2[5t

I
2 71s ACL(Access Control Lists) x| ¥
Hs =3 IP20
ZH 2L (AF) -40 ...70°C (<85°C Type tested for 16 h)
DI2E ERY 2 0[2E, iR Fgt
e ol = 24VDC, [t LA
Bl Ea a5

o
+
oft

8 44 T Thes s

32RJ45 2 E, 10/100/1000 Mbps, 100-240 V AC/DC FL SWITCH EP7232-HV 1688991 1
32RJ45 £E,10/100/1000 Mbps, 48V DC FL SWITCH EP7232-MV 1688987 1
32 RJ45 32 E 10/100/1000 Mbps, 24V DC FL SWITCH EP7232-LV 1688991 1
32 SFP % E, 100/1000 Mbps, 100-240 V AC/DC FL SWITCH EP7200-32GSFP-HV 1688994 1
32 SFP % E, 100/1000 Mbps, 48V DC FL SWITCH EP7200-32GSFP-MV 1688986 1
32 SFP %E, 100/1000 Mbps, 24V DC FL SWITCH EP7200-32GSFP-LV 1688990 1
16 RJ45 3 E, 10/100/1000 Mbps, 16 SFP i E, 100/1000 Mbps, 100-240 V AC/DC| FL SWITCH EP7216-16GSFP-HV 1688993 1
16 RJ45 i E, 10/100/1000 Mbps, 16 SFP 2£E, 100/1000 Mbps, 48V AC/DC FL SWITCH EP7216-16GSFP-MV 1688985 1
16 RJ45 i E, 10/100/1000 Mbps, 16 SFP 2E, 100/1000 Mbps, 24V AC/DC FL SWITCH EP7216-16GSFP-LV 1688989 1
24 SFP %E, 100/1000 Mbps, 4 Combo HSR/PRP 2£E, 100-240 V AC/DC FL SWITCH EP7200-24GSFP-RED-HV | 1688992 1
24 SFP ZE, 100/1000 Mbps, 4 Combo HSR/PRP 2£E, 48V DC FL SWITCH EP7200-24GSFP-RED-MV | 1688983 1
24 SFP %E, 100/1000 Mbps, 4 Combo HSR/PRP 2£E, 24V DC FL SWITCH EP7200-24GSFP-RED-LV | 1688988 1

20 Phoenix Contact

lls_l-%l" -g-%’*l AAL Ethernet 29| %|

[ —HdHo

IEC 61850 Ethernet A9I%|- 145 BES OILIX|E L2/ L3 AQ%]

FL SWITCH EP 7400A2|X5 145 DEH 22| U|EST A9IXI2, Hai AolIA B7HE D Q= HIET M50l
S5, J1S A2t HOF 50| 2Ol Lt 2 PARS SBAIPIE RS BYBS HBYLICL BEY 19 " Y OL2E
AQI|= EMI 2ol TSt 265t LIS J1RIT O, JHE) F%1, #17 AS0ll ALSO| EBHEILICE O] HIERIT A9IR|
25| BHF X 21(-40°C ~+75°C/85°C)0|AM = QPI MO = 2t56HH IEC 61850-3 Ed 2 2 IEEE 1613 AIYS
ZABILICE,

L =

0

Managed Switch EP 7400

Managed Switch EP 7400

?|& HlolE]

5Oy XE 8 28
2Es2EHER) 371 - 10/100/1000 Mbps, 171 — 1/10 Gbps
M B SETHUNA) | DHo| 0155 U HAR b MY B3 FR| (MY B3 MRl YE F2 UR)
S )s 21(0]0f 2 2 20101 3 J1i5, U2 WN|A, B KA U HIERT HAIA FAS ISR HOH |5, 3t AR IS
=7 EE 9 M B3 DS
B3 53 IP40
ZH R (AE) -40 ...75°C (<85°C Type tested for 16 h)
0jR EfY 2 0HRE, Hefa Eeot
Z2{LCD (HH A ZE J3 HE HAl
ZE AEHLED EE DE(THMNA)0 P SELED
HIE 58 Etel FEHS |EeY
| FLSWITCH EP7428R-L3F1 | 1144353 |
Module Type

“

EP 7400 2t% 25 :8RI45 XE, 10/100/1000 Mbps FL SWITCH EP7400-M8GRJ45 1144375
EP 7400 2t% 2= : 8 SFP =& i E, 100/1000 Mbps, SFP 2= E& ~0i FL SWITCH EP7400-M8GSFP 1144383
EP 7400 2t% 25 : 4 SFP S& %E, 1G/10G, SFP 2= E& ~10i FL SWITCH EP7400-M4TGSFP 1144388
EP 7400l &2 2 ZY|0|E: &£ 1-4 FL SWITCH EP7400-ABLK 1144428

EP 74002t 2= : HSR/PRP Combo % E, 10/100/1000 Mbps R345 ==
100/1000 Mbps SFP, SFP 2& H% ~L0H

58 24828 N

EP 7400 A%|%| 124V DC nomlnal (10-36 VDC) FL SWITCH EP7400-PS-LV EP 1144367
EP 7400 A%|%| : 48V DC nominal (36-72 V DC) FL SWITCH EP7400-PS-MV EP 1144372
EP 7400 A%|X| : HVAC/DC (88-370V DC E= 85-264VAC) FLSWITCHEP7400-PS-HVEP 1144175

FL SWITCH EP7400-MHSR-PRP 1510975

_>'L

2l r_>d T
o o o

HHHIH (I N

Okl Okl ORI

oy oy oh
b b g
mn nHn nﬂl‘l
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HABEM e

AL AL £ Ethernet 28|%|

=

IEC 61850 Ethernet A2|x|- Z4=HE 11/4= O
FL SWITCH EP 6400A|2| 2= HTHESH NS 22|
S, It AlZH EoF So| 2ofof| St L AN S SEAIZILICE

T2 Y EfU| A2(X[= EMI 20l CHEH 25t LHAS JHR| 10 QIO M, JHH| FHX|, T A SOl AF0| AEtatL|Ct
O| HIEQA AQ|X|= 25| St E4(-40°C ~+75°C/85°C)0|AM & QPO 2 =510 IEC 61850-3 Ed 2 U
IEEE 1613 AIYE2 &8 LICL

|X|E L2/ L3 A2|%|
2| AFHOIIA BIHE| T

i
I
H
1
|-
,H“
31

o

o= HIEHT 52|

Managed Switch EP 6400

Managed Switch EP 6400

7| o0&

ZE 16
Ethernet Z|CH 16 (RIA5 ZE)
FO Z|CH 16 (SFP ZE) (SFPEES2 HE 2 L Q)

2{|0]0f 2 21 24|00 3 7|55, IEEE 1588 v2 precision timing X2, E2HZ| LE{2), RADIUS 2 TACAC Q152 9|5t

215 ;
ACL(Access Control Lists) A|#
Hs 52 1P20
TH R (2HE) -40 ...75°C (<85°C Type tested for 16 h)
Oh2 & ERY DIN 2| Ok
ozt 20| £ 24VDC, Z[CH LA
TR AR Satin coated steel

8 43 N T

16 RJ45 3£ E,10/100/1000 Mbps, 100-240 V AC/DC FL SWITCH EP6416-HV 1471544 1
12 RJ45 £ E, 10/100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP :£E, 100/1000 Mbps, 100-240 V AC/DC | FL SWITCH EP6412-4GSFP-HV 1471547 1
12 RJ45 3 E, 10/100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP % E, 100/1000 Mbps, 24 V DC FL SWITCH EP6412-4GSFP-LV 1471548 1
12 RJ45 *EE, 10/100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP 2£E, 100/1000 Mbps, 48 V DC FL SWITCH EP6412-4GSFP-MV 1559224 1
16 SFP Z£E, 100/1000 Mbps, 100-240 V AC/DC FL SWITCH EP6400-16GSFP-HV 1471546 1
12 RJ45 :EE, 10/100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP Z£E, 100/1000 Mbps, 48 V DC FL SWITCH EP6400-16GSFP-LV 1574601 1

4 RJA5 2E,10/100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP ZZE, 100/1000 Mbps, 4 Combo HSR/PRP

TE 100-240V AC/DC FL SWITCH EP6404-4GSFP-RED-HV | 1524692 1

22 Phoenix Contact
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IEC 61850 Ethernet 2%|%|

A

Features

Max. 1G 32 ports
PRP /HSR

Layer2/
lite Layer 3

1G 24 ports
10G 4 SFP ports

Layer 2

e

EP5200 series

100 Mbit 24 ports
1G uplink 4 Combo ports

48xx Series

EP7200 series

EP7400 series

Modular Type (Up to 4 slots)
Max. 1G 28 ports
10G 4 Combo ports
PRP / HSR
4-port 232/422/485 DB9
OR 8-port RJ45 serial

EP4200 EP5200
Layer 2 @ @
Layer 3
10G options @ @
Number of ports Uptol6é 28

Rack Mount @
DIN Mount @)

Modules for additional
functionality

EP7200

©

Limited

Upto32

EP6400/ EP6500

©
©
©

Uptol6é Upto 28

©

Price

©
©

EP7400/ EP7500

©
©
©

©
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MALEA] io1g Ethernet 2917

2 OL2 E AQ|R|- OIL|X|E L2 AQ|%]
FL SWITCH 5000A|2|=2& =2 H|O|E X[zt H2 £ XE

— - IT Lo T —

S #4F 195 ME L2(X|Z IT/OT 22| QIE{H|0| A
AYO| TtsFLICt 2412 TSN 7I% £ EIEH 1OGb|t/s K| ESHH, Fetgh A2

S -
’gzu A2t S213HE Jr vwﬂ vH-ltr Hot=El Ol

Conformance-Class B, IEC 62443-4-101| ttr% JHHEF iEHIi o= il% U TEC 62443-4-22 IT%*LIEr.

e T TR

Managed TSN Switch 5000

Managed TSN Switch 5000

& HlolE

E 2(Ethernet/ FO) Z|CH 28(RJ45, SFP)
EE £(RJ45/ FO Combo) Z[CH 8
Mz £ (Ethernet/ FO) 10/100/1000 Mbps
M4 £ 5 (RI45/ FO Combo) 10/100/1000 Mbps / 1/10 Gbps
J1= Il Store and forward AQ|X|, 2%t 2l 1 IEEE 0|53}, HEPHAE ZHEZE, IGMP AT E-Z) E L ERZ VLAN,
-e X E GITEEE 802.1 x 2@t SNMP V3 2! Hitps EQf, SNTP, ¥l AF2AF X, ALE R A1
Hs 52 P20
R QI (RHE) -10°C...60°C
02 ErY HORE
AZE Y (Ethernet) RJ45
9123 9484(R145/ FO Combo) SFP/RJ45

e | s sewslae

24 RJ45 EE,10/100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP+XE, 100/2000/10000 Mbps, ¢ 0|53t (Z4) | FL SWITCH 5924-4SFP+ 1525939 1

16 RJ45 2E,10/100/1000 Mbps, 4 SFP+ 2£E, 100/1000/10000 Mbps, o
8 Combo ZE 10/100/1000 Mbps, X12! 0153} (24) FLSWITCH 5916-8GC-4SFP+ | 1525942 1
16 SFP ZE, 1000 Mbps, 4 SFP+ 2 E,100/1000/10000 Mbps,

FL SWITCH 5916SFP-8GC-
8 Combo ZE 10/100/1000 Mbps, & 0|53} (84)

ASFP+ 1525943 1

24 SFPAEE, 100/1000 Mbps, 4 Combo £ E 10/100/1000 Mbps, ¢ 0152} (F43) FL SWITCH 5924SFP-4GC 1525944 1

24 RJ45 EE, 10/100/1000 Mbps, 4 Combo ZE 10/100/1000 Mbps, 71 0|53} (F4) FLSWITCH 5924-4GC 1525945 1

(a3
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2

|| AZEHE O] At] QU TE 20 Zo| Fi| Al Ew |2 Ex02 BiL|Ch,
T|LIAZIEHE L OS2 |3H|0] Mof iz} Ciersh 7|58 24 QIOHLIX|E AQIX|S HIZELICE

- BEZ Ol Z2IAI01 M : ZHESH CIXIQI} Q015 M| M S HISSH= 1000 Al2|= ALK E AQIX| 1100 HHE JDH|E Hele| ME £ 2

HISELICE DFR - HAIMEIE AHZSHHE FL SWITCH 10002 ZHE S JHH[SI0|LE HHO|| HHESHH| &alg 45 ASLICH
« T AR 2HE F0l| T Li=HE0] F0fh 1600 2 1700 Al2|=
+ 19QIR| Zo: H|o|E HIE I HO{AE 22 Aot 1800 X 1900 Al2|= HBHLIX| = AQ|X]
« PoE(Power over Ethernet) X|2l: S5t Ethernet 0|58 Solf Z[CH 87| HIE ZX|0f| H HIO|HE 25 £ Q= 1000 Al2|=

H= T
OHLIX| = PoE AR

FL SWITCH 1000
o

s
g
2
-
Y]
5
2
@
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@

PECEEL L L]
e . -
-

&

2
s FL 00 PoE
iuuur_riiéruuw
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1
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liés

1000 2 1100 A|2|= AOHL|X|E AQ|R]

HHPIBE AtS3t OHE2(H|0| 0l HEELICE.

==

QIOHL|X|E PoE £ %|X|
IP20 2 IP65 HT £ZF0| HO{L|X|E PoE(Power-over-Ethernet)
AR[R|= Z|CH 87H2| PoE PD?} QU= 2HEHSH PoE OfE2(7110] 0|

Ol = ULICH.
AHO{L|R|E A2|X| 1800 2! 1900 IP67 A X|
=2 2 E UL 2 Qo 0|25t AR|X|S AFESHH Z|CH 247H2| HIERI2R IP65 /IP66 | IP67 BT 7|52 AT AHOfL|K|E L OHL|X|=
SRS ALY 2 QUBLICE

AQIR ZTESHD QP RQLICY,
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Experience in digital infrastructure Our future in the AES
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Cretst DAz oI £ ZElo| 7
FlZofetsL/CE ¥4
Oliver Tananow

Senior Specialist, Electrical Engineering Core Site
Telefonica Germany GmBH & Co. OHG

Data center solutions All Electric Society
HIoJH2 EEE1 =& A2 dS 7RI 2 TIX|E H2tE 2Hsoh| K& 7tsdE 520l & O2H H| 2L A 2O B, F12| 7|8 ALg)
St a2 MHS 25t S8 ofLiA| B2t

Audi data center AF3| .2

AudiE OIHX| 2& HMS 2IoH 20t HUst H0|H £70|
ZQISLICE EMpro EEM-EM377 Of|X| O|E{Z Eoff SHA]
CIOIHE 223t Audis 0|5 7[R9 2 O|UX| ALE 2| M3tE
ITH Rl AH Lots EEE 4 UUSLICE EEFHEMpro
HRIE Audiel 2| ol X| 2ra| AL S 7HHGH|

TEHAHEHELICE

f . BATTERY
= ENERGY
il STORAGE

Battery storage solutions Renewable energy solutions
MYoHRIL] £ HES 2501 °FF o =2 Alecke K& Itsch D2Het 2t 2o 2 flofl BIEA| B2 ofjHX| T2t 7=

HHE 2| M S84

H

40| &
—

J
r

S HHoh= o ER

DC power grid

T|-AZIEHE & K| THS551 O[S 915t MIZUAIZA, 71 HEES F28 AR R of| 1 YaLICt tigof
AN == E

MRS et &4 g0l 28 & U= DC THYS| O|HS HIZ2Z, K& Its3h dits fleh dt
JlEE YOI UASLICE ot AR MY AaB—lS St T A0l HSEIE ARIHS| fEs &1,
23 xzd0to| o

OO -
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Open communication with customers and
partners worldwide

Phoenix Contact is a global market leader based in Germany. We are known
for producing forward-thinking products and solutions for the comprehensive
electrification, networking, and automation of all sectors of the economy and
infrastructure. With a global network, we maintain close relationships with our
customers, something we believe is essential for our common success.

You can find your local partner at

phoenixcontact.com
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